B-Series: Hybrid Card
Connect your Analog Lines into your BRI system using
only one interface card!
Ideal for small or home offices, Sangoma’s industry-leading hybrid FlexBRI
solution will seamlessly integrate your analog fax machine with your BRI
phone system, using only one PCI or PCI express slot and will fit in even
the smallest 1U servers.
A single PCI or PCI Express slot hosts the connection for up to 4 ports of

4 BRi + 2 analog
ConTinUe ReaDing »
oRDeRing infoRmaTion
Cables are included at no additional charge.
SKU BUS Description Cables
B710100D PCI 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 1 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710001D PCI 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 1 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720100D PCI 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 2 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720001D PCI 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 2 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710100DE PCIe 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 1 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710001DE PCIe 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 1 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720100DE PCIe 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 2 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720001DE PCIe 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 2 BRI and 1 RJ11 Y-Cable Port Splitters
For more information on how to order, call toll free in North America 1 800 388 2475, direct at +1 905 474 1990 or
email: sales@sangoma.com.